
211 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 768 0 0 1 83
212 JR Motorsports 7 756 -12 12 2 2111
213 Richard Childress Racing 21 723 -45 33 2 133
214 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 716 -52 7 5 136
215 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 684 -84 32 2 155
216 Kaulig Racing 16 646 -122 38 0 00
217 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 623 -145 23 1 72
218 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 614 -154 9 0 00
219 Richard Childress Racing 2 604 -164 10 1 94
2110 Big Machine Racing 48 580 -188 24 0 11
2111 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 557 -211 23 0 02
2112 JR Motorsports 8 545 -223 12 0 00
2113 RSS Racing 39 544 -224 1 0 22
2114 Kaulig Racing 97 520 -248 24 3 172
2115 JR Motorsports 1 503 -265 17 2 111
2116 JR Motorsports 9 451 -317 52 0 00
2117 Our Motorsports 5 430 -338 21 0 00
2118 Sam Hunt Racing 26 390 -378 40 0 00
2119 Alpha Prime Racing 44 357 -411 33 0 00
2120 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 334 -434 23 0 00
2121 Kaulig Racing 11 327 -441 7 0 00
2122 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 309 -459 18 0 00
2123 Young's Motorsports 42 302 -466 7 0 00
2124 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 296 -472 6 0 00
2125 Alpha Prime Racing 43 275 -493 21 0 00
2126 DGM Racing 91 271 -497 4 0 00
2127 DGM Racing 92 267 -501 4 0 00
2128 RSS Racing 28 265 -503 2 0 00
929 JR Motorsports 88 263 -505 2 0 00

2030 RSS Racing 38 255 -513 8 0 00
831 Hendrick Motorsports 17 253 -515 2 2 00

2132 SS GreenLight Racing 114 243 -525 10 0 00
2133 AM Racing 15 222 -546 21 0 00
2134 RSS Racing 29 217 -551 5 0 00
2135 SS GreenLight Racing 107 209 -559 8 0 00
2136 Alpha Prime Racing 145 195 -573 14 0 00
1037 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 155 -613 40 0 00
2138 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 144 -624 11 0 00
1839 JD Motorsports 6 131 -637 13 0 00
740 Kaulig Racing 10 120 -648 11 0 00
341 Rette Jones Racing 130 101 -667 19 0 00
442 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -719 52 0 00
143 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -720 1 0 00
244 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -733 13 0 00
445 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -734 1 0 00
346 DGM Racing 36 30 -738 4 0 00
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547 Motorsports Business
Management

13 23 -745 7 0 00

348 Pardus Racing Inc 50 17 -751 6 0 00
549 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 10 -758 7 0 00
650 Mike Harmon Racing 74 1 -767 9 0 00
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